

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No A.S.No.77 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.03.2023	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is present and seeks time to submit paper book. No representation on behalf of respondent. List the matter on 27.03.2023. TMR, J MSI	

