

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.77 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
09	05.08.2024	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned counsel for appellant is present and learned counsel for respondent is present. At the request of learned counsel for appellant to get ready with paper book, list after two weeks. _____ TMR, J GRL	

SL. NO .	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>